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Questions

Number Series Test
1/1 000000, 1105 1/10000, ?, 17100, .coerereeeeeeeee

Find the least number which when decreased by 11 is divisible by 14, 15, 21, 32 and 60.

Which of the following is the main nitrogenous waste in human

1/4 of number subtracted from 1/3 of the number gives 12. The number is

Which country doesn't have a standing army?

Number Series Test
2,6,18,54, .o

The average age of three boys is 25 years and their ages are in the proportion 3:5: 7. The
age of the youngest boy is:

Find the value of xin the following proportion: 27 : 72 :: x: 8

The sides of a triangle are in a ratio of 4 : 5 : 6. The smallest angle is

Find the L.C.M. of 24, 28, 30 and 35.

The dominant phase of life cycle in these organism is haploid

A person standing in front of a mirror finds his image smaller than him and erect

If r1, and r2 are the two roots of the equations X2 -2x-1=0and if r1>rp, whatisrq-ro?

Rectified spirit contains alcohol about:

What form of radiation most closely resembles X rays?

Answers Choice
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. 1/10<sup>3</sup>
. 1/10<sup>6</sup>

1/100

. 1/10<sup>7</sup>

4371
3271
3371
3360

Ammonia

Urea

Uric acid
Ammonium nitrate

144
120
72
63

Sweden
Finland
Iceland
Norway

256
506
162
182

21 years
18 years
15 years
9 years

5
7
3
None of these

82<sup>o</sup>
69<sup>o</sup>
56<sup>o</sup>
41<sup>o</sup>

9225
840
850
9260

mosses
bacteria
protozoa
none of these

Plane
Concave
Convex

. not of good quality

-2v2
-2

0
2\2

80%

95%
70%
85%

alpha
beta
Gamma

. Neutron



16

17

18

19

20

Which of the following plant is not capable of manufacturing own food?

Ali is a terrible driver. He has had at least five traffic violations, int he past year.
Which of the following can be said about the above claim ?

The dominant phase of life cycle in these organisms is haploid:

Which of the following numbers is divisible by 8 ?

A six feet tall lady wants to see her full image in a plane mirror.The minimum length of the
mirror will be:

A. Algae

C. Carrot
D. Cabbage

A. This is an example of an argument
that is directed against the source of
the claim rather than the claim itself.
B. The statement is fallacious
because it contains an illegitimate
appeal to authority.

C. The above argument obtains its
strength from a similarity of two
compared situations.

E. In the above statements, there is a
shifting in the meaning of terms,
causing a fallacy of ambiguity.

B. Bacteria
C. Protozoa
D. None of these

A. 98016542
C. 106598305
B. 12 feet

C. 4 feet
D. 3 feet



