

## CSS MCQs Test for General Abilities

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Number Series Test 1/1 000000, 1/10 <sup>5,</sup> 1/10000, ?, 1/100,	A. 1/10 <sup>3</sup> B. 1/10 <sup>6</sup> C. 1/100 D. 1/10 <sup>7</sup>
2	Find the least number which when decreased by 11 is divisible by 14, 15, 21, 32 and 60.	A. 4371 B. 3271 C. 3371 D. 3360
3	Which of the following is the main nitrogenous waste in human	A. Ammonia B. Urea C. Uric acid D. Ammonium nitrate
4	1/4 of number subtracted from 1/3 of the number gives 12. The number is	A. 144 B. 120 C. 72 D. 63
5	Which country doesn't have a standing army?	A. Sweden B. Finland C. Iceland D. Norway
6	Number Series Test 2, 6, 18, 54,	A. 256 B. 506 C. 162 D. 182
7	The average age of three boys is 25 years and their ages are in the proportion 3 : 5 : 7. The age of the youngest boy is:	A. 21 years B. 18 years C. 15 years D. 9 years
8	Find the value of x in the following proportion: 27 : 72 :: x : 8	A. 5 B. 7 C. 3 D. None of these
9	The sides of a triangle are in a ratio of 4 : 5 : 6. The smallest angle is	A. 82 <sup>o</sup> B. 69 <sup>o</sup> C. 56 <sup>o</sup> D. 41 <sup>o</sup>
10	Find the L.C.M. of 24, 28, 30 and 35.	A. 9225 B. 840 C. 850 D. 9260
11	The dominant phase of life cycle in these organism is haploid	A. mosses B. bacteria C. protozoa D. none of these
12	A person standing in front of a mirror finds his image smaller than him and erect	A. Plane B. Concave C. Convex D. not of good quality
13	If r1, and r2 are the two roots of the equations $x^2 - 2x - 1 = 0$ and if $r_1 > r_2$ , what is $r_1 - r_2$ ?	A2√2 B2 C. 0 D. 2√2
14	Rectified spirit contains alcohol about:	A. 80% B. 95% C. 70% D. 85%
15	What form of radiation most closely resembles X rays?	A. alpha B. beta C. Gamma D. Neutron

16	Which of the following plant is not capable of manufacturing own food?	A. Algae B. Mushroom C. Carrot D. Cabbage
17	Ali is a terrible driver. He has had at least five traffic violations, int he past year. Which of the following can be said about the above claim?	A. This is an example of an argumenthat is directed against the source of the claim rather than the claim itself.  B. The statement is fallacious because it contains an illegitimate appeal to authority.  C. The above argument obtains its strength from a similarity of two compared situations.  D. The argument is built upon an assumption that is not stated but rather is concealed.  E. In the above statements, there is shifting in the meaning of terms, causing a fallacy of ambiguity.
18	The dominant phase of life cycle in these organisms is haploid:	A. Mosses B. Bacteria C. Protozoa D. None of these
19	Which of the following numbers is divisible by 8 ?	A. 98016542 B. 106598304 C. 106598305
20	A six feet tall lady wants to see her full image in a plane mirror. The minimum length of the mirror will be:	A. 6 feet B. 12 feet C. 4 feet D. 3 feet